Classifica

1

[SSIEN W)

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva

1
NumFis

618150
626196
625196
617497
631859
617292
624767
630451
625566
611894
626867
621528
633161
626450
631588
631751
634920

Cognome

PIRAS
PISANO
CHIARA
ASTEGIANO
VITALE
CHERRADI
MASELLA
GASTALDI
STRAZZERI
LAGASIO
FLORIDIA
MANZI
RAFFAELE
PRECISANO
MUSETTI
LOMBARDINI
SAGRAMONI

Fioretto femminile
Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

SOFIA MARIA
ALESSANDRA
ISABELLA
ARIANNA
SARA

RABIA
MATHILDA
CAMILLA
TIZIANA
GIULIA

LISA

ERICA

ELISA
CHIARA
GINEVRA
CECILIA
GRETA

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

TORINO - 3a PROVA INTERREG. PIEMON

Del

20/04/98
08/08/98
11/06/98
27/02/98
01/07/98
20/10/98
23/04/98
05/01/98
19/01/98
08/04/98
05/01/98
14/02/98
18/04/98
06/02/98
24/12/98
05/09/98
09/03/98
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Denominazione

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA SAVONA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST A
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE

A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA SAVONA

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA SAVONA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST A
CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
SOC.SCHERMISTICA SARZANESE A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
SOC.SCHERMISTICA SARZANESE A.S.D.




